Installation Instructions
SMZ Series Fuse Holder
Part Numbers: 0FHZ0231Z, 0FHZ0232Z, 0FHZ0233Z, 0FHZ0201Z, 0FHZ0202Z, 0FHZ0211Z, 0FHZ0212Z, 0FHZ0241Z
Form: IF-178
Rev: 102423-C
© 2023 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
littelfuse.com
1 of 2

Step by step images shown in Figure 2 on page 2.
Figure 1 - Finished Covered Assembly
Ordering Information
0FHZ0201Z
0FHZ0211Z
0FHZ0202Z
0FHZ0212Z
OutputThe 0FHZ0201Z and
0FHZ0202Z are designed to
be mounted on an input M8
or 5/16” stud. The 0FHZ0211Z
and 0FHZ0212Z are designed
to be mounted on an input
M10 or a 3/8” stud. The
outputs on both units use
M8 or 5/16” studs.
Input
PART NUMBER  MOUNTING HOLE SIZE
0FHZ0231Z M6 (6.5mm)
0FHZ0232Z M6 (6.5mm)
0FHZ0233Z M6 (6.5mm)
0FHZ0201Z M8 (8.5mm)
0FHZ0202Z M8 (8.5mm)
0FHZ0211Z  M10 (10.5mm)
0FHZ0212Z  M10 (10.5mm)
0FHZ0241Z  M10 (10.5mm)
Installation Instructions
SMZ Series Fuse Holder
Part Numbers: 0FHZ0231Z, 0FHZ0232Z, 0FHZ0233Z, 0FHZ0201Z, 0FHZ0202Z, 0FHZ0211Z, 0FHZ0212Z, 0FHZ0241Z
Form: IF-178